Nursing staff (04 Nos.) and General Duty Assistant (01 No.) to Lodhoma and Linsebong Medical

Units of Rammam Hydel Project, St-ll.

1. Estimated Cost: Rs. L2,58,477 /- excluding GST.

2, Period of Contract: 12 (Twelve) months. (i.e. from 01.04.2024 to 31.03.2025)

3. Earnest Money: Rs. 25,168/- (Rupees twenty five thousand, one hundred and sixty eight only).

Intending bidder should download the tender documents from the website

htt;://www.wbtenders.gov.in directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate, without any

cost. The amount of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) as mentioned above shall be deposited by